Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
Transit

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TR20-35W32LED3K-G2 32 350 37 3720 101 B1-U0-G1 3599 97 B1-U0-G1 3742 101 B1-U0-G1 3787 102 B2-U0-G1
TR20-55W32LED3K-G2 32 530 54 5336 99 B1-U0-G1 5162 96 B1-U0-G1 5367 99 B1-U0-G1 5432 101 B3-U0-G1
TR20-72W32LED3K-G2 32 700 73 6730 92 B2-U0-G1 6511 89 B1-U0-G1 6769 93 B1-U0-G2 6851 94 B3-U0-G1
TR20-55W48LED3K-G2 48 350 54 5580 103 B1-U0-G1 5399 100 B1-U0-G1 5613 104 B1-U0-G1 5681 105 B3-U0-G1
TR20-80W48LED3K-G2 48 530 80 8004 100 B2-U0-G1 7743 97 B1-U0-G2 8051 101 B2-U0-G2 8148 102 B3-U0-G2
Ordering Code:
Flat lens (4000K)
Total
LEDs

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TR20-35W32LED4K-G2 32 350 37 4166 113 B1-U0-G1 4031 109 B1-U0-G1 4191 113 B1-U0-G1 4241 115 B3-U0-G1
TR20-55W32LED4K-G2 32 530 54 5976 111 B2-U0-G1 5782 107 B1-U0-G1 6012 111 B1-U0-G2 6084 113 B3-U0-G1
TR20-72W32LED4K-G2 32 700 73 7537 103 B2-U0-G1 7292 100 B1-U0-G2 7582 104 B2-U0-G2 7673 105 B3-U0-G2
TR20-55W48LED4K-G2 48 350 54 6250 116 B2-U0-G1 6046 112 B1-U0-G1 6287 116 B1-U0-G2 6362 118 B3-U0-G1
TR20-80W48LED4K-G2 48 530 80 8964 112 B2-U0-G1 8673 108 B2-U0-G2 9017 113 B2-U0-G2 9126 114 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.;
highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaires.
TR20-Transit-LED-spec 01/19 page 3 of 6

depreciation by adjusting the power given to
the LEDs offering the same lighting intensity
during the entire lifespan of the LED module.
OTL: Pre-set driver to signal end of life of the
LED module(s) for better fixture management.
DMG: Dimmable driver 0-10V.
CDMG: Dynadimmer standard dimming
functionalities including pre-programmed
scenarios to suit many applications and needs
from safety to maximum energy savings.
* Contact factory for DALI options.
Order
Code
Dimming
Scenario Duration Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25%
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50%
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75%
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25%
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50%
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75%
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25%
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50%
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75%
Surge protector
Surge protector tested in accordance with
ANSI/IEEE C62.45 per ANSI/IEEE C62.41.2
Scenario I Category C High Exposure